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"CHARACTER HAS TO BE ESTABLISHED THROUGH A THOUSAND STUMBLES" - 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

 

BOOK LIST (2025-26) 

Class :  IX 

Sl. No. Subject Name of the Book Publication PRICE 

1. English 

1. Beehive  
2. Moments 
3. WORDS AND EXPRESSION 
4. Practice Book 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
LAXMI 

85.00 
50.00 

110.00 
409.00 

2. Hindi 
KHITIZ 1 
KRITIKA 1 
Hindi Vyakaran avam lekhan for Class IX & X 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Rohit  

60.00 
30.00 

350.00 

3. Sanskrit  
Shemushi Bhag-01 

ABHYASVAANBHAV 

SANSKRIT VYAKARAN 9 

NCERT 
NCERT 
SARASWATI 

50.00 
110.00 

 

4. Science 
1. Science IX 
2. Science Exemplar Problem 
3. Science Practical 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Rohit Publication 

150.00 
215.00 
310.00 

 

5. Mathematics 

1. Mathematics for Class-IX 
2. Mathematics Exemplar 
3. Math Secondary School 9 
4. Maths Practical (Record Book) 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Bharti Bhawan 
Rohit Publication 

155.00 
140.00 
695.00 
299.00 

 

6. Social Science 

1. India & Contemporary World 
2. Contemporary India (Geo) 
3. Economics 
4. Democratic Politics (Civics) 
5.MAP Work Book 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
VK 

125.00 
70.00 
65.00 
90.00 

360.00 

7. Computer Information Technology [IT] –IX Dhanpat rai  595.00 

8. Reasoning Reasoning Workbook-9 MTG 200.00 
9. Vedic math Vedic Math 9 MTG 99.00 

     

 
Reference Book for additional Practice: 

● NCERT figure tips Science @ 450.00 
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