

## VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MANDIR

(Run By: SRI RAMAKRISHNA SEVA SANGHA)

Sec- II, Dhurwa, Ranchi-834004, Phone: 9264459538, E-Mail: <a href="www.ranchi@gmail.com">www.ranchi@gmail.com</a>
(An English Medium, New Generation Co-Educational School - Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi)

## **BOOK LIST (2025-26)**

Class: IX

Sl. No.	Subject	Name of the Book	Publication	PRICE
1.	English	1. Beehive	NCERT	85.00
		2. Moments	NCERT	50.00
		3. WORDS AND EXPRESSION	NCERT	110.00
		4. Practice Book	LAXMI	409.00
2.	Hindi	KHITIZ 1	NCERT	60.00
		KRITIKA 1	NCERT	30.00
		Hindi Vyakaran avam lekhan for Class IX & X	Rohit	350.00
3.	Sanskrit	Shemushi Bhag-01	NCERT	50.00
		ABHYASVAANBHAV	NCERT	110.00
		SANSKRIT VYAKARAN 9	SARASWATI	
4.	Science	1. Science IX	NCERT	150.00 215.00
		2. Science Exemplar Problem	NCERT	
		3. Science Practical	Rohit Publication	310.00
5.	Mathematics	Mathematics for Class-IX	NCERT	155.00 140.00
		2. Mathematics Exemplar	NCERT	695.00
		3. Math Secondary School 9	Bharti Bhawan	299.00
		4. Maths Practical (Record Book)	Rohit Publication	299.00
6.	Social Science	1. India & Contemporary World	NCERT	125.00
		2. Contemporary India (Geo)	NCERT	70.00
		3. Economics	NCERT	65.00
		4. Democratic Politics (Civics)	NCERT	90.00
		5.MAP Work Book	VK	360.00
7.	Computer	Information Technology [IT] –IX	Dhanpat rai	595.00
8.	Reasoning	Reasoning Workbook-9	MTG	200.00
9.	Vedic math	Vedic Math 9	MTG	99.00

## **Reference Book for additional Practice:**

• NCERT figure tips Science @ 450.00

\*\*\*\*